
Date Day Subject Syllabus

20.02.24 Tuesday Marathi (Orals)
 Reading - चौदाखडी, वाक्य वाचन.   कोण काय 
करतात, Recitation - कववता - पक्ाांची शाळा.

23.02.24 Friday Computer
Chpter: 8 Working of Word Pad

Chpter: 9 Basics of Coding: Computational thinking 

 Chpter: 10 Coding : Scratch Jr 


01.03.24 Friday English
Literature: The Echo.  Things are puzzling.  The 

beach.   Grammar: All topics.  Creative writing: 

Mindmap, Letter Writing 

02.03.24 Saturday GK

Ch-1.Water is life,Ch-2.Everyday and water,Ch-

3.Innovation Appreciation,Ch-4.Exploring Solar 

System,Ch-23.Action Words,Ch-31.Different 

Sports,Ch-32.Sporting partners,Ch-33.Fun Time,Ch-

34.Sports Personalites. 

03.03.24 Sunday

04.03.24 Monday Mathematics
Division , Data Handling, Money , Addition, 

Subtraction, Multiplication 

05.03.24 Tuesday

06.03.24 Wednesday EVS
The Earth,Our Universe, Weather and 

Season,Directions.

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday

09.03.24 Saturday Hindi 
१२. खखलौनेवाला , १३. हररद्वार की सैर , १४. नीला 
ससयार  व्याकरण - ९ . क्रिया , १०. गिनती ,११. ददन 
,सप्ताह, माह १२. कथा लेखन ,१३. गचत्र वणणन

  Principal
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